IFX- F161
Ultrasonic Clamp-on flowmeter
Ultrasonic Clamp-on flowmeter_IFX-F161_EN_2023_Rev.0
2
IFX-F161
3
Ultrasonic Clamp-on flowmeter_IFX-F161_EN_2023_Rev.0
1.1 GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS

5
Ultrasonic Clamp-on flowmeter_IFX-F161_EN_2023_Rev.0
1.4 HOW TO ORDER
How to order
IFX-F161 Fixed Clamp-on Ultrasonic flow meter
Model code Description
IFX-F161- Fixed installation Flow meter Power supply
A1A1 Ultrasonic flow transmitter IFX-F161, 100/240 VAC, 50/60 Hz; NEMAX IP66 polycarbonate enclosure (-20 / +60 °C); isolated 4-20 mA out; Datalogger;
B1A1 Ultrasonic flow transmitter IFX-F161, 9/32 VDC; NEMAX IP66 polycarbonate enclosure (-20 / +60 °C); isolated 4-20 mA out; Datalogger;
Clamp-on sensors for IFX-F161
B Standard – SE16B pair, recommended for 2 to 10 inch (50 to 250 mm) pipes, suitable for 10 to 48 inch (250 to 1,200 mm) pipes
A1 SE16A pair, recommended for 0.5 to 2 inch (15 to 50 mm) pipes, suitable for 2 to 6 inch (50 to 150 mm) pipes, BNC connectors and IP65 rating
A2
SE16A pair, recommended for 0.5 to 2 inch (15 to 50 mm) pipes, suitable for 2 to 6 inch (50 to 150 mm) pipes, sealed cable with IP67 rating, for
installation in wet environments
C
SE16C pair, recommended for 12 to 48 inch (300 to 1,200 mm) nominal pipes, suitable for 4 to 12 inch (100 to 300 mm) nominal pipes, BNC connectors
and cable strain-relief fittings for IP67 rating
Mounting Accessories
1 TMK-B1 for SE16B transducers – Includes brackets, clamps, alignment bar, and  coupling tape
2 TMK-B21 for SE16B transducers – Includes conduit-ready & heavy-duty   stainless brackets, clamps, alignment ruler for 2-6” pipes, and coupling tape
3 TMK-B22 for SE16B transducers – Includes conduit-ready & heavy-duty  stainless brackets, clamps, alignment ruler for pipes ≥ 8”, and  coupling tape
4 TMK-A1 for SE16A transducers – Includes track mount with built-in    ruler, clamps, and coupling tape.
5 TMK-C1 for SE16C transducers – Includes brackets, clamps, alignment bar with built-in ruler, and coupling tape. For 12” to 18” (300 mm to 450 mm)
pipes 6 TMK-C2 for SE16C transducers – Includes brackets, clamps, alignment bar with built-in ruler, and coupling tape. For 20” to 48” (500 mm to 1200 mm)
pipesClamp-on sensors cables & connections
A Standard – 25 ft / 7.6 m pair triaxial with BNC connectors and seal jackets
B 50 ft / 15 m pair triaxial with BNC connectors and seal jackets
C 100 ft / 30 m pair triaxial with BNC connectors and seal jackets
Serial Communication
1 Standard – None
2 Modbus® RTU via RS-485 or HART (field selectable)
Control Relays
A Standard – 2 relays, rated 5 amp SPDT, programmable
B 4 Extra Relays (6 total), rated 5 amp SPDT, programmable
BTU meter
-000 Only Flowmeter
-BTU Flowmeter and BTU meter
Accessories (multiple choice allowed)
-A none
-B Acoustical paste Pack of 100 ml Suitable for temperature -30 +130 °C
Example of order:
IFX-F161-A1A1B1A1A-000-A
6
If you want to find the complete list of our distributors please visit www.isoil.com
Due to the constant technical development of its products, the manufacturer reserves the right to make
changes and/or modify the information co contained in this document without notice.
ISOIL INDUSTRIA S.p.A.
HEAD OFFICE SERVICE
 Via Fratelli Gracchi, 27
20092 Cinisello Balsamo (MI)
Tel +39 02 66027.1